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. Pawan Kumar (Physics)

. Gurudutt Rao Ambedkar (Mathematics)
Satya Prakash Yadav (Physics)
Neelgagan Singh (Zoology)

Manoj Kumar Singh (Botany)

. Narayan Singh (Mathematics)

9818263241
9312460308
9454105522
8882006611
9711474428
8800186199
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Dr. Geetu Gambhir (Chemistry)
Dr. Yash Mangla (Botany)

Dr.
Dr.

Neeti Goel (Mathematics)
Aparna Sharma (Zoology)

Dr. Pragati Malik (Chemistry)

Mr

. Yask Sain (Commerce)

Help Desk
Dr. Chandrakant Samal (Computer Ceicic)
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Dr.

Surinder Kaur (Commerce)

Dr. Kavita Singhal (Chemistry)

Mr

. Jitender Goel (Commerce)

Ms. Shiva Saini (Computer Science)

Dr.

Sweety Shrimali (Zoology)
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Dr.

Vikrant Kumar (Chemistry)

Ms. Rupali Pabreja (Commerce)

Dr.

Joita Dhar Rakshit (English)

Ms. Hanisha Bhagat (Commerce)
Ms. Gunjan Rani (Computer Science)

Dr.

Sarita Agarwal (Mathematics)

CA Committee
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Dr. Manisha Jain (Chemistry)
Dr. Shalu Mahajan (Commerce)

Sports Committee
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Dr.

. Ravinder Kumar Sagar
Satyapal Singh (Physical E<ucation)

9810168960
9891280471
9999217720
9871013149
9910517371
9990062829

9310270787
9810277203
9810940472
9899670930
9376993350
9818540058

9871776434
8826872799
9650517043
9810684874
8860189886
9810637952

9810952672
9811471022

97111156176
9312062637




